ACTpro-120
Installation and Configuration Instructions
Document ID: A-100661
Edition date: 29.06.2020
Data and design subject to change without notice. / Supply subject to availability.
© 2020 Copyright by Vanderbilt International Ltd.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject thereof. By acceptance of the document the recipient acknowledges these rights and
undertakes not to publish the document nor the subject thereof in full or in part, nor to make them available to any third party without our prior

Total consumption 1500mA
Spare capacity 500mA
1.5 Ordering information
Controllers Product Code Description
ACTpro-1500 V54502-C111-A100 Single door IP controller expandable to 32 doors with ACTpro door
stations.
ACTpro-1500PoE V54502-C112-A100 Single door IP controller with PoE + PSU.
ACTpro-1520 V54502-C110-A100 Controller with integrated 12V 2A  DC power supply.
ACTpro-100 V54502-C120-A100 Door station, single door
ACTpro-120 V54502-C122-A100 Door station with integrated 12V 2A DC power supply, single door.
ACTpro-IOM V54506-B100-A100 IO module (8 inputs and 8 outputs)
ACTpro-120 – Installation and Configuration Instructions Overview
© Vanderbilt 2020 6 A-100661
29.06.2020
2  Installation